doctors

of [

Dr Don Rix Award for Physician Leadership

An award for exemplary physician leadership determined by lifetime achievements that serve as
an inspiration to the medical profession in British Columbia.

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

Updated: 24-Jun-25

Dr Charlotte Yong-Hing
Dr Roger Wong

Dr Renee Fernandez
Dr Faisal Khosa

Dr David Wensley
Dr Shelley Ross

Dr William Cavers
Dr Julio Montaner
Dr Dan Maccarthy
Dr David Hardwick
Dr Linda Warren

Dr Brian Day

Dr Mark Schonfeld
Dr Granger Avery

Dr Arun Garg

Page | 1



