

## Dr Don Rix Award for Physician Leadership

An award for exemplary physician leadership determined by lifetime achievements that serve as an inspiration to the medical profession in British Columbia.

2025	Dr Charlotte Yong-Hing
2024	Dr Roger Wong
2023	Dr Renee Fernandez
2022	Dr Faisal Khosa
2021	Dr David Wensley
2020	Dr Shelley Ross
2019	Dr William Cavers
2018	Dr Julio Montaner
2017	Dr Dan Maccarthy
2016	Dr David Hardwick
2015	Dr Linda Warren
2014	Dr Brian Day
2013	Dr Mark Schonfeld
2012	Dr Granger Avery
2011	Dr Arun Garg

Updated: 24-Jun-25